Ausrichter 1
KKS Plankstadt |

Ausrichter 6
KKS Hambriicken |

Ausrichter 5
SSV Spechbach |

Ausrichter 2
KKS Bauerbach |

Ausrichter 4
KKS Ispringen |

Ausrichter 3
KKS Kénigsbach Il

Ausrichter 7
KKS Reihen |

Ausrichter 8
SV Walldorf |

Oberliga - Luftgewehr - 2020

Stand: 08.07.2019

1. Wettkampf

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

KKS Plankstadt |
KKS Kénigsbach Il
KKS Bauerbach |
KKS Ispringen |

SSV Spechbach |
KKS Reihen |

SV Walldorf |

KKS Hambriicken |

2. Wettkampf

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

KKS Plankstadt |
KKS Kénigsbach llI
KKS Reihen |

SSV Spechbach |

KKS Bauerbach |
KKS Ispringen |
KKS Hambrticken |
SV Walldorf |

3. Wettkampf

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

KKS Ispringen |
KKS Bauerbach |
KKS Reihen |

SSV Spechbach |

SV Walldorf |

KKS Hambrticken |
KKS Plankstadt |
KKS Kénigsbach Il

4. Wettkampf

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr

KKS Plankstadt |
SSV Spechbach |

KKS Ispringen |
SV Walldorf |

KW 41/13.10.2019
KKS Bauerbach |
KKS Ispringen |
KKS Kénigsbach Il
KKS Plankstadt |

KKS Hambriicken |
SV Walldorf |

SSV Spechbach |
KKS Reihen |

KW 46 /16.11.2019
SSV Spechbach |
KKS Reihen |
KKS Plankstadt |
KKS Kénigsbach Il

KKS Hambricken |
SV Walldorf |
KKS Ispringen |
KKS Bauerbach |

KW 50/15.12.2019
KKS Reihen |
SSV Spechbach |
KKS Bauerbach |
KKS Ispringen |

KKS Kénigsbach Il
KKS Plankstadt |

SV Walldorf |

KKS Hambrticken |

KW 02 /12.01.2020
KKS Kénigsbach Il
KKS Reihen |

KKS Bauerbach |
KKS Hambriicken |



